Flow Design Inc. / 8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas 75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW  /  +1 214 631 0011
A division of IMI Indoor Climate
F L O W M “ ” S I G N M I N ±
Dimensions (inches) & Weights (pounds)
Model SIze Connections A B C D Weight
AG0200(*) Grooved 10.5 6.0 6.6 10.0 19.3

F L O W M “ ” S I G N M I N ±
Options Available
Model Order Designation
See Venturi & AccuSetter Valves
Installation, Operation & Maintenance
(F033) for more information.
Customer Supplied
flange. Cap screws
shipped with Model AW.
Field Weld
Model
AW
8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas  75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW  /  +1 214 631 0011
8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas  75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW  /  +1 214 631 0011
AF/AG/AW
Submittal
2”-16” Steel AccuSetter Venturi with
Butterfly Balance Valve
Model Information
Supplemental Installation Instructions
AV Manual Air Vent
C2 1/2” Accessory Port
C3 3/4” Accessory Port
C4 1/4” Accessory Port
FG Grooved Accessory Flange
HN Hose End Drain
PI Plastic ID Tag
SE Stem Extender
D
C